
Date Start Time Exam Name

Wed, 1st May 2024 09:00 Practical Art exam - Day 1

Thu, 2nd May 2024 09:00 Practical Art exam - Day 2

Fri, 10 May 2024 09:00 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology

Mon, 13 May 2024 09:00 English Literature Paper 1 (8702/1)

Wed, 15 May 2024 09:00 IT Cam. Technical - Unit 1 Fundamentals of IT

Wed, 15 May 2024 13:00 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn (J277/01)

Thu, 16 May 2024 09:00 Mathematics Paper 1

Fri, 17 May 2024 09:00 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry

Fri, 17 May 2024 13:00 IT Cam Technical - Unit 2  - Global Information

Mon, 20 May 2024 09:00 English Literature Paper 2 (8702/2)

Tue, 21 May 2024 13:00 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn (J277/02)

Wed, 22 May 2024 09:00 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics

Thu, 23 May 2024 09:00 English Language Paper 1 (8700/1)

Mon, 03 Jun 2024 09:00 Mathematics Paper 2

Tue, 04 Jun 2024 09:00 Drama Written Examination 12 (0994/12)

Thu, 06 Jun 2024 09:00 English Language Paper 2 (8700/2)

Fri, 07 Jun 2024 13:00 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology

Mon, 10 Jun 2024 09:00 Mathematics Paper 3 

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 09:00 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry 

Fri, 14 Jun 2024 13:00 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics


